

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6292/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2008 in WPCRL
No.1590/2007, of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PRITHIPAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF COMM. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Verma, Adv.
Ms. Ashu Rani, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR.For Respondent(s) M. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Arti Rajan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSince the matter is otherwise ready, let
it be listed for final disposal.(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar