

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6292/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/05/2008
in WPCRL No. 1590/2007 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N.
Delhi)

PRITHIPAL SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF COMM. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 08/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Patralekh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

Signature Not Verified

(Neeta)

(Usha Sharma)

Digitally signed by

Sr. P.A.

COURT MASTER

Neeta Sapra
Date: 2014.09.09
17:27:57 IST
Reason: